2515 Gentry and Panama Houses
Profit & Loss

January through December

Income
Monthly Rental Income
914 Panama
912 Panama
918 Panama
2515 Gentry

Total Income

Annual Income

Annual Expense
Property Taxes
Insurance Liability
Repairs
Utilities

Lawn Maintenance

Total Expense

Annual Ordinary Income

Cash Basis

Jan - Dec

1,100.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
4,800.00

$57,600

10,842.50
0.00
5,714.00
0.00
150.00

16,706.50

40,893.50




