	2515 Gentry and Panama Houses			
	Profit & Loss  January through December			
Cash Basis				
Jan - Dec				
	Daniel Income	Income		
4 400 00	Rental Income	Montnly		
1,100.00	914 Panama			
1,200.00	912 Panama			
1,000.00	918 Panama			
1,500.00	2515 Gentry			
4,800.00		Total Income		
\$57,600		Annual Income		
<b>457,000</b>		Annual Income		
		Annual Expense		
10,842.50	Property Taxes			
0.00	Insurance Liability			
5,714.00	Repairs			
0.00	Utilities			
150.00	Lawn Maintenance			
16,706.50		Total Expense		
10,700.50		Total Expelise		
40,893.50			Annual Ordinary Income	